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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

®apiioH T.l.
Canyk |.B.
KapaHbko P.M.
Makapesuny P.B.
MeHgaa b.C.
A6noHcbknn ..
IBacroTuH T.A.
Tumo C.M.
Cokynbcbknin KO.B. 2
Trmo M.M.
Kgiuka 1.0.
3asub B.M.
MeHgaa P.b.
Bbopwno I.B.
Makapesuy B.P.
Mpwncraubknin M.
[ebepa M.
Koznoscbkuia b.11.
Canyk M.I.
bepgens M
MucniLbkuii TLIA.
byTtutep P.M.
AyxHuny O.0.
®apiioH [
[3ro06a HO.IM.
3asub O.M.
Fanin M.M.
Martsiis FO.P.
Mousk
Cymka .M.

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 10

2020
ManuHiBka

B 298 11/ 49.30883 /] 28.16288

Kny6 Moctucbka

19.07.2020 05:45:07

CoHAUYHO
20

307
365.485
61

24

37

Kop,

228029
228121
228013
228126
228020
228031
228101
228028
228025
228027
228049
228011
228124
228001
228016
228097
228054
228032
221839
228123
228086
228002
228009
228125
228053
221835
228004
228084
228073
228081

Kny6

Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtunceka
MocTunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTtucbka
MocTtnceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
Moctuncebka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTunceka
MocTtncbka
MocTunceka
MocTunceka
MocTuncbka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka
MocTncbka
MocTtunceka
Moctunceka
Moctunceka

MocTucbka

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

32
27
17
11
0
14
16
18
28
0
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

w
o

495.67
90.33
163.33
25733
0.00
253.67
278.67
439.67
341.00
0.00
184.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
167.33
0.00
82.00
0.00
90.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
193.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:19:41
10:47:11
1341.42
1231.62
10:06:29
10:47:11
00:40:42
0
36
25
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.94 464.69
0.04 335
0.12 19.22
0.27 70.18
0.00 0.00
0.21 54.36
0.19 52.25
0.39 170.98
0.14 48.71
0.00 0.00
0.10 17.52
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.33 55.78
0.00 0.00
0.12 10.25
0.00 0.00
0.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.67 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
3371.75
1353.26
1268.76
1260.28
1249.13
1118.14
98945
834.64
642.68
636.37
533.57
52144
448.64
404.75
348.96
301.80
207.23
14424
102.09
98.73
65.96
34.67
773
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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